
Pl N° Nom Prénom Cat Club T Temps
JUNIORS/MASTERS (m)
1. 64 VERMIERT Jonas JUNIORS m KZLWC - AE 8 01:48:24 -
2. 51 GOUVEIA Loïc JUNIORS m VELO CLUB LA PÉDALE 1907 SCHIFFLANGE ASBL 8 01:48:25 +0:00
3. 58 MORBE Loris Léon JUNIORS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:25 +0:00
4. 54 KOMMES Paul JUNIORS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:48:25 +0:00
5. 46 CICHY Dave JUNIORS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:27 +0:02
6. 53 KOENIG Ben JUNIORS m CT ATERTDAUL 8 01:48:30 +0:05
7. 82 PADERHUBER Olivier MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:30 +0:06
8. 99 WILMES Marcus MASTERS m RV Schwalbe TRIER 8 01:48:31 +0:06
9. 50 FLEMING Ben JUNIORS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:48:32 +0:07
10. 57 LUTZ Max JUNIORS m RV SCHWALBE TRIER 8 01:48:32 +0:07
11. 85 PETRY Matthias MASTERS m Rv Schwalbe Trier 8 01:48:33 +0:08
12. 79 MARGUE Frédéric Nicolas MASTERS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:48:33 +0:08
13. 48 FEHLEN PEREIRA Dawson JUNIORS m CT KAYLDALL 8 01:48:33 +0:08
14. 89 RODRIGUES Joni MASTERS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:48:41 +0:16
15. 93 RUFFATO Gilles MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:41 +0:16
16. 52 HANSEN Thibault JUNIORS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:48:42 +0:17
17. 70 EINSLE Sebastian MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:42 +0:17
18. 67 CALVO Carlos MASTERS m LG BERTRANGE 8 01:48:42 +0:17
19. 88 RAUEN Patrick MASTERS m HIR SCHUTTRANGE 8 01:48:43 +0:18
20. 75 LATERZA Olivier MASTERS m LG BERTRANGE 8 01:48:44 +0:19
21. 60 PHILIPPI Baptiste JUNIORS m VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE 8 01:48:47 +0:22
22. 83 PAPI Dany MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:48:47 +0:22
23. 55 KÖNIG Thijs Wilhelm JUNIORS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:49:23 +0:58
24. 73 KIRSCH Carlo MASTERS m TEAM SNOOZE 8 01:49:25 +1:00
25. 0 WOLTER Claude MASTERS m CT KAYLDALL 8 01:51:11 +2:46
26. 71 FLAMMANG Tom MASTERS m LG BERTRANGE 8 01:51:11 +2:46
27. 47 DOLEZEL Jakub JUNIORS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 01:59:09 +10:44
28. 74 KLOTZ Christoph MASTERS m RV Schwalbe Trier 8 01:59:10 +10:45
29. 68 CECHMANEK Dominique MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:59:12 +10:47
30. 92 ROMANO Christophe MASTERS m NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 8 01:59:15 +10:50
31. 49 FELIX Arthur JUNIORS m VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE 8 01:59:53 +11:28
32. 86 PIERRON Raphael MASTERS m VC HETTANGE 8 01:59:56 +11:31
33. 72 FRERES Claude MASTERS m VELO WOOLZ A.S.B.L. - RCS F158 8 01:59:59 +11:34
34. 95 SOMMER Tim MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 8 01:59:59 +11:35
35. 59 NOEL ROVEL Valentin JUNIORS m VELO SPORT METZ METROPOLE 8 02:00:00 +11:35
36. 76 LOPES-MARQUES Isidro MASTERS m HIR SCHUTTRANGE 8 02:03:35 +15:11
37. 81 NOIRHOMME Alain MASTERS m CC CHEVIGNY 8 02:03:37 +15:12
38. 90 RODRIGUES DA ROCHA Filipe MASTERS m SAF ZÉISSENG 8 02:03:39 +15:14
39. 77 LUIS TEIXEIRA Nelson MASTERS m TEAM SNOOZE 8 02:03:41 +15:16
40. 56 LANSCOTTE WIETOR Raphael JUNIORS m CT ATERTDAUL 7 01:49:26 -1 LAP
41. 91 ROLLING Jean-Paul Yves MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 7 01:58:17 -1 LAP
DNF 94 SCHWEITZER Raphaël MASTERS m VV TOOLTIME PRÉIZERDAUL 4 00:54:25 -4 LAP
DNF 87 PREVOO Hugues MASTERS m SLC2 4 01:07:37 -4 LAP
DNF 78 MAQUET Pascal MASTERS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 2 00:26:20 -6 LAP
DNF 80 MORETTE Axel MASTERS m ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE 1 00:13:24 -7 LAP
DNS 61 RENNOIR Mathis JUNIORS m SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI 0
DNS 62 SIMON Pit-Paul Marc JUNIORS m LP MÜHLENBACH 0
DNS 63 SINNER Tunn JUNIORS m CYCLING TEAM TOPROAD ROESERBANN 0
DNS 65 BIANCHI Giorgio MASTERS m LP MÜHLENBACH 0
DNS 66 BURTON Jeremy MASTERS m ENTENTE CYCLISME WALLONIE 0
DNS 69 DEMORY Stefan MASTERS m SLC2 0
DNS 84 PEREIRA MARTINS Vitor Hugo MASTERS m HIR SCHUTTRANGE 0
DNS 97 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Steven MASTERS m SLC2 (South Luxembourg Cycling Club) 0
DNS 98 WEISGERBER Pol MASTERS m LG ALZENG - CYCLING TEAM 0

Nombre d'inscrits: 54
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